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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 IZIS CRUZ PINTO 634,75 X --- --- ---
2 SARAH LEAL HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS 633,62 X --- --- ---
3 CLARA DA COSTA AMAYA MARQUES 631,53 X --- --- ---
4 ERICO SOARES PESSOA 629,73 X --- --- ---
5 CLARA MAIA LAMOUNIER 629,42 X --- --- ---
6 GLEICE KELLY DE SOUZA PACHECO 628,69 X --- --- ---
7 MARCELA CRISPIM ANJOS DOS SANTOS 625,15 X --- --- ---
8 LIVIA LIZIE DE OLIVEIRA LIMA 624,71 X --- --- ---
9 NATHALIA MACHADO DOS SANTOS DE AQUINO 624,38 X --- --- ---

10 KATHELY LUIZA CORREIA GONCALVES 623,22 X --- --- ---
11 MONA CIBELLE RODRIGUES SILVA DA PAIXAO 619,47 X --- --- ---
12 ISADORA BATISTA SEGOVIA FONSECA 619,25 X --- --- ---
13 MARCELLE ARAUJO DE SOUZA 617,78 X --- --- ---
14 LAURA MOURA ROZA 617,00 X --- --- ---
15 LUYZA SABI URBANI 616,51 X --- --- ---
16 TALITA FERNANDES DA SILVA 615,58 X --- --- ---
17 GIOVANA ROSA PESTANA 610,84 X --- --- ---
18 CAMILLY VITORIA MOURA DE CARVALHO 608,98 X --- --- ---
19 ISABELLA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 607,87 X --- --- ---
20 SOFIA ANTUNES ABRANTES 606,49 X --- --- ---
21 KARLA DIAS CAETANO 606,22 X --- --- ---
22 MARIA LAURA MESSIAS DA SILVA 605,95 X --- --- ---
23 FATIMA CRISTINA HAFNER GOMES 605,38 X --- --- ---
24 EVELYN CAROLINE SANTA ROSA VIANA 604,36 X --- --- ---
25 RAQUEL BORGES VIEGAS NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA 602,78 X --- --- ---
26 DANIEL AUGUSTO SANTOS ALVES 602,04 X --- --- ---
27 RAQUEL FARIAS DOS SANTOS 597,20 X --- --- ---
28 ELOA VITORIA CHAGAS DE LIMA 594,07 X --- --- ---
29 RAPHAELLA ISABELLA SILVA VASCONCELOS 593,89 X --- --- ---
30 DANIELE MANUEL CUNHA 593,42 X --- --- ---
31 JOSYE RAQUEL PATE DE ALMEIDA MENESES 590,78 X --- --- ---
32 MARIANA PEREIRA DA CRUZ 590,20 X --- --- ---
33 RAFAELA VITORIA SANTOS LIMA 589,31 X --- --- ---
34 AMANDA BRUNNA DE LIMA 588,93 X --- --- ---
35 MYLLENA FERREIRA VALLE 587,20 X --- --- ---
36 Elly Nascimento da Silva 587,13 X --- --- ---
37 CARLOS RODRIGUES MOREIRA 585,98 X --- --- ---
38 MARIANA LOPES FERREIRA 585,29 X --- --- ---
39 ANNA KAROLINA FERREIRA FIAUX 583,80 X --- --- ---
40 CARLA VITORIA GUIMARAES RONDON 583,55 X --- --- ---
41 EDNA MARIA DE SOUSA NASCIMENTO 582,93 X --- --- ---
42 ISABEL CRISTINA GOMES DE VASCONCELOS 580,31 X --- --- ---
43 JESSICA GABRIELE ROMAO ORILIO DA SILVA 579,20 X --- --- ---
44 GIOVANNA GABRIELLE FAGUNDES DE JESUS 576,51 X --- --- ---
45 ANA JULIA DE SOUZA GERVASIO 574,51 X --- --- ---
46 MILLENA DE SOUZA ESVICERO 572,93 X --- --- ---
47 KAYLLANE DA CONCEICAO BARRETO MACIEL 572,49 X --- --- ---
48 LUCIANA SANTA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA GOSLING 572,38 X --- --- ---
49 YASMIN DE FREITAS TERRA 570,80 X --- --- ---
50 JULIANA DE QUEIROZ AMARANTE DA SILVA 570,62 X --- --- ---
51 ANA PAULA CARDOSO CALVAO 570,36 X --- --- ---
52 EVELLYN CORDEIRO ALVES RANGEL 569,93 X --- --- ---
53 ALINE BATISTA DENOLATO RODRIGUES 568,82 X --- --- ---
54 ISABELLA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA 566,56 X --- --- ---
55 SOLANGE AMARAL DE OLIVEIRA 566,44 X --- --- ---
56 KAMILA LINS FIDELIS 564,58 X --- --- ---
57 GIOVANNA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 563,47 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
58 KAREN CRISTINA CASTRO GUEDES 561,93 X --- --- ---
59 ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DA SILVA MONTEIRO 560,87 X --- --- ---
60 ALCIONE ROCHA DE JESUS 559,11 X --- --- ---
61 MARIA CLARA VILLA BARBOZA 558,65 X --- --- ---
62 HARLEI BORGES PORTELA 557,95 X --- --- ---
63 MARIA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 557,76 X --- --- ---
64 HENZO KULNIG BRAGANCA DE CAMPOS 557,25 X --- --- ---
65 MARIA LUYSA ANTUNES DA SILVA 556,25 X --- --- ---
66 THALES DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 555,02 X --- --- ---
67 RAQUEL VASCONCELLOS BENTO 552,93 X --- --- ---
68 KRYSTEL RODRIGUES DE MELLO LIMA 552,62 X --- --- ---
69 SAMUA REGINA FERNANDES CAMACHO 552,60 X --- --- ---
70 BEATRIZ SANTOS FERREIRA 551,33 X --- --- ---
71 SAMEA LARYSSA AZEVEDO CLAUDINO 550,18 X --- --- ---
72 EINY CELLY DA SILVA SIMOES 548,55 X --- --- ---
73 HELOISA HELENA TEIXEIRA 548,07 X --- --- ---
74 KATIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 546,35 X --- --- ---
75 MARIA EDUARDA ZUMBA DE ARAUJO 545,47 X --- --- ---
76 RANNA LOPES CARNEIRO 544,38 X --- --- ---
77 LU VIANA CARDOZO LOURENÇO DA SILVA 543,65 X --- --- ---
78 LARISSA DINIZ DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO 542,25 X --- --- ---
79 LUCAS DA SILVA DIAS RAMOS 541,69 X --- --- ---
80 RACHEL LUZIA SCOVINO 541,69 X --- --- ---
81 RAQUEL VIRGINO DE LACERDA 541,44 X --- --- ---
82 ERLANE CRISTINA DE ARAUJO BARROS 541,13 X --- --- ---
83 EMILLY GONCALVES GOUVEIA 540,67 X --- --- ---
84 GABRIELA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA 539,00 X --- --- ---
85 KARINA ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 537,38 X --- --- ---
86 SHAYNA CAVALCANTE 534,96 X --- --- ---
87 ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS DA SILVA 534,15 X --- --- ---
88 NATALIA LEITE COSTA DA CRUZ 533,91 X --- --- ---
89 RAQUEL ABREU DA SILVA 533,80 X --- --- ---
90 ANA LUIZA ANDRADE RODRIGUES DE BARROS 532,76 X --- --- ---
91 TAINA FERREIRA BARBOSA 531,49 X --- --- ---
92 ADRIELLY VITORINO SODRE 531,42 X --- --- ---
93 THAIS MACEDO ALVES GUERREIRO 530,51 X --- --- ---
94 RYAN YURI MARQUES MARTINS 530,25 X --- --- ---
95 ANA PAULA CORREA DA SILVA 527,60 X --- --- ---
96 Jheffy Cyrus 527,58 X --- --- ---
97 JULIANNA PALMIERI 527,20 X --- --- ---
98 DAYANE SANTOS HONORATO 527,00 X --- --- ---
99 JOSE CARLOS ROSA MIRANDA DOS SANTOS 526,24 X --- --- ---

100 MARIA CLARA VANETE 524,71 X --- --- ---
101 VILMA SOUZA SANTOS 524,15 X --- --- ---
102 RAYSSA MARTINS DE SOUZA SILVA 523,53 X --- --- ---
103 KARINA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO 520,64 X --- --- ---
104 MARIANA DE AZEVEDO BAPTISTA 520,25 X --- --- ---
105 HUGO RODRIGUES MARREIRO VIEIRA COSTA 519,89 X --- --- ---
106 MARIA EDUARDA DA CUNHA ARRUDA 518,53 X --- --- ---
107 CAREN FERREIRA DA SILVA GONCALVES 518,53 X --- --- ---
108 CAMILLY VITORIA TEIXEIRA BORGES 514,33 X --- --- ---
109 THAIS DE FIGUEIREDO LOUREIRO 513,25 X --- --- ---
110 VITORIA GALANTE LIMA LEITAO 512,53 X --- --- ---
111 MARIA ALDILEIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 512,53 X --- --- ---
112 Irene Nunes 511,42 X --- --- ---
113 LUCIO LESSA NETO 508,36 X --- --- ---
114 LINDALVA GONCALVES PEREIRA PORTILHO 507,84 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
115 GABRIELA DA SILVA GOMES 507,44 X --- --- ---
116 LILIANE DE JESUS SANTOS 507,42 X --- --- ---
117 YASMIN BEATRIZ LIMA PEREIRA 503,73 X --- --- ---
118 VITORIA ALEIXO ALVES CONCEICAO 502,18 X --- --- ---
119 MARIA EDUARDA FIGUEIRA VIEIRA 500,80 X --- --- ---
120 MARIA EDUARDA DIAS DA COSTA 500,18 X --- --- ---
121 ROSANGELA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 499,55 X --- --- ---
122 NUBIA DO CARMO ALVES SILVA 494,62 X --- --- ---
123 CARLA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 485,89 X --- --- ---
124 LUCIANA MICHELI MENDES MARTINS 482,47 X --- --- ---

1 THALES DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 555,02 --- X --- ---
1 HARLEI BORGES PORTELA 557,95 --- --- X ---
2 KRYSTEL RODRIGUES DE MELLO LIMA 552,62 --- --- X ---
3 HELOISA HELENA TEIXEIRA 548,07 --- --- X ---
4 LUCAS DA SILVA DIAS RAMOS 541,69 --- --- X ---
5 ERLANE CRISTINA DE ARAUJO BARROS 541,13 --- --- X ---
6 KARINA ALEXANDRE DA SILVA 537,38 --- --- X ---
7 NATALIA LEITE COSTA DA CRUZ 533,91 --- --- X ---
8 RAQUEL ABREU DA SILVA 533,80 --- --- X ---
9 RYAN YURI MARQUES MARTINS 530,25 --- --- X ---

10 ANA PAULA CORREA DA SILVA 527,60 --- --- X ---
11 DAYANE SANTOS HONORATO 527,00 --- --- X ---
12 JOSE CARLOS ROSA MIRANDA DOS SANTOS 526,24 --- --- X ---
13 RAYSSA MARTINS DE SOUZA SILVA 523,53 --- --- X ---
14 MARIANA DE AZEVEDO BAPTISTA 520,25 --- --- X ---
15 Irene Nunes 511,42 --- --- X ---
16 LINDALVA GONCALVES PEREIRA PORTILHO 507,84 --- --- X ---
17 LILIANE DE JESUS SANTOS 507,42 --- --- X ---
18 VITORIA ALEIXO ALVES CONCEICAO 502,18 --- --- X ---
19 CARLA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA 485,89 --- --- X ---

1 ELOA VITORIA CHAGAS DE LIMA 594,07 --- --- --- X
2 DANIELE MANUEL CUNHA 593,42 --- --- --- X
3 Elly Nascimento da Silva 587,13 --- --- --- X
4 ANNA KAROLINA FERREIRA FIAUX 583,80 --- --- --- X
5 JESSICA GABRIELE ROMAO ORILIO DA SILVA 579,20 --- --- --- X
6 MILLENA DE SOUZA ESVICERO 572,93 --- --- --- X
7 KAYLLANE DA CONCEICAO BARRETO MACIEL 572,49 --- --- --- X
8 LUCIANA SANTA CRUZ DE OLIVEIRA GOSLING 572,38 --- --- --- X
9 YASMIN DE FREITAS TERRA 570,80 --- --- --- X

10 JULIANA DE QUEIROZ AMARANTE DA SILVA 570,62 --- --- --- X
11 ANA PAULA CARDOSO CALVAO 570,36 --- --- --- X
12 KAMILA LINS FIDELIS 564,58 --- --- --- X
13 GIOVANNA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 563,47 --- --- --- X
14 KAREN CRISTINA CASTRO GUEDES 561,93 --- --- --- X
15 ALCIONE ROCHA DE JESUS 559,11 --- --- --- X
16 MARIA FERNANDA OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO 557,76 --- --- --- X
17 RAQUEL VASCONCELLOS BENTO 552,93 --- --- --- X
18 KATIA DA SILVA PEREIRA 546,35 --- --- --- X
19 MARIA EDUARDA ZUMBA DE ARAUJO 545,47 --- --- --- X
20 RANNA LOPES CARNEIRO 544,38 --- --- --- X
21 LARISSA DINIZ DO NASCIMENTO CASTRO 542,25 --- --- --- X
22 RACHEL LUZIA SCOVINO 541,69 --- --- --- X
23 EMILLY GONCALVES GOUVEIA 540,67 --- --- --- X
24 SHAYNA CAVALCANTE 534,96 --- --- --- X
25 Jheffy Cyrus 527,58 --- --- --- X
26 JULIANNA PALMIERI 527,20 --- --- --- X
27 MARIA CLARA VANETE 524,71 --- --- --- X
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
28 KARINA OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO 520,64 --- --- --- X
29 CAMILLY VITORIA TEIXEIRA BORGES 514,33 --- --- --- X
30 MARIA ALDILEIA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 512,53 --- --- --- X
31 LUCIO LESSA NETO 508,36 --- --- --- X
32 GABRIELA DA SILVA GOMES 507,44 --- --- --- X
33 YASMIN BEATRIZ LIMA PEREIRA 503,73 --- --- --- X
34 MARIA EDUARDA DIAS DA COSTA 500,18 --- --- --- X
35 ROSANGELA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA 499,55 --- --- --- X
36 NUBIA DO CARMO ALVES SILVA 494,62 --- --- --- X


